
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - GUHLA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK AYUB KHAN

W NO 14  ADVOCATE COLONY CHEEKA TEHSIL 
GULHA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/1001/2021PH/7402/2024

VILL BHAYAL HE GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84690 84702

8811808186MobileNo: 9050245745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR BAL KRISHAN KALRA

# 534-A MODLE TOWN JIND ROAD KAITHAL

P/493/1980PH/4881/2022

W NO 6 INDRA COLONY CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

84691 84703

9729606638MobileNo: 9416039702MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR MEHTA BALBIR CHAND

WARD NO.-12, KHARANDI ROAD CHECKA

P/797/1979P/2713/2009

W NO 10 SITA RAM COLONY GUHLA TEHSIL 
GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84692 84704

9034312202MobileNo: 9416220624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH PUNIA BALBIR SINGH

WARD NO- 3 CHEEKA TEH GUHLA

P/1536/1998PH/3621/2022

# 280 ADVOCATE COLONY CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

84693 84705

9876987422MobileNo: 9996353361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH BALBIR SINGH SHIRA

VPO CHEEKA, TEH GUHLA KAITHAL

P/676/1985P/210/2008

VPO BHAGAL DISTRICT KAITHAL

84694 84706

9416653875MobileNo: 9468305075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMIT BUTA SINGH

VPO- SIWAN TEH. KAITHAL

P/52/1986PH/9130/2025

H.NO. 67A PROFESSOR COLONY  CHEEKA TEHSIL 
GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

84695 84707

7015851344MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GARG CHANDER BHAN

VILL SADARHERI ,PO CHEEKA TEH GUHLA

P/632/1995P/73/2011

H NO 5 CINEMA ROAD CHOTTI MANDI CHEEKA 
DISTT KAITHAL

84696 84708

9315388900MobileNo: 9467734900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKIT DASS CHARAN SINGH

VPO BALBEHRA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

P/3675/2009PH/7339/2025

VPO TATIANA TEH GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84697 84709

9143303584MobileNo: 9467564330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARCHANA GOYAL CHARANJIT SINGH

VPO W NO 11 GULHA TEHSIL GULHA DISTT 
KAITHAL

PH/9033/2022P/292-A/2008

H NO 2745 2ND FLOOR BACK SIDE ARAVALI 
VIHAR SAINK COLONY SECTOR-49 FARIDABAD

84698 84710

9311663661MobileNo: 9416384108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPIT CHANANA DALBIR SINGH

VPO SINH  TEH GHULA P.O & DISTT KAITHAL

P/995/2012P/1299/2007

R-I,HUDA H.N.55-56,CHEEKA TEHSIL GULHA

84699 84711

9813332283MobileNo: 9416457002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET KAUR DALJINDER SINGH

VILL MUKERIAN KAITHAL TEHSIL GUHLA

P/2476/2016PH/5182/2025

H.NO. 232 VILL .KALLAR MAJRA TEHSIL GUHLA 
DISTT. KAITHAL

84700 84712

9050666819MobileNo: 9992431024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN SINGLA DARSHAN SINGH

VPO MENGRA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

P/4478/2017P/1979/2011

H.NO. 43 INDUSTRIAL AREA HAFED RD CHEEKA 
DISTT KAITHAL

84701 84713

7876002500MobileNo: 9996929959MobileNo:

3582/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - GUHLA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN SINGH HANDA GURDEV SINGH SHIRA

VPO- CHEEKA W.N O-27 NAHAR COLONY TEH 
GHULLA KAITHAL

P/309/1984P/382/2000

W.NO 14 D.A.V  COLONY MAIN RD GUHLA 
CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

84714 84726

9416324486MobileNo: 9896515056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEV RAJ HAKAM SINGH

V.P.O. CHEEKA (DERAJAT) ,W.N.2 TEH.GUHLA 
DISTT KAITHAL (HARYANA

P/520/2002P/253/1978

# 308 R=III HUDA CREIKA DISTT KAITHAL

84715 84727

9416567737MobileNo: 9416894038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMDASS HARJINDER KAUR

DERA BHAG SINGH,CHEEKA

P/1265/1999PH/1137/202584716 84728

MobileNo: 8053384000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILBAG SINGH HARMANJEET SINGH

VPO MENGRA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

P/4479/2017P/196/2016

V.P.O.BHAGAL,TEHSIL GULHA,KAITHAL

84717 84729

9671591895MobileNo: 9991280011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FAQIR CHAND HARSH KUMAR

W NO 10 CHEEKA TEH GUHLA DSIT

PH/7621/2024P/813/1988

VILL KAKEDI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84718 84730

MobileNo: 9466787785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGAN BANSAL HAWA SINGH

VPO BHAGAL  TEHISL GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

PH/9754/2022PH/503/2020

# 273 H.B.C CHEEKA W NO 15 TEHSIL GULHA 
DISTT KAITHAL

84719 84731

9788593000MobileNo: 9468436935MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP VOHRA IQBAL SINGH

VILL KHARAL PO BADSUI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/3433/2009P/3239/2008

# 356 W NO 10, NEAR OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL 
GUHLA DISTRICT KAITHAL

84720 84732

8950810038MobileNo: 9992618015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAMDOOR SINGH IQBAL SINGH

VPO- GUHLA W.NO.11 DISTRICT KAITHAL

P/423/2010PH/7194/2019

VILL KHURD PO BADSUI TEHSIL GULHA KHARAL 
DISTT KAITHAL

84721 84733

9812706371MobileNo: 9416135493MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV JEET VOHRA ISHWAR CHAND

VILLAGE THEHNEWAL PO PEEDAL TEHSIL GUHLA 
DISTT KAITHAL

P/4151/2017P/1511/2013

OPPOSITE CIVIL HOSPITAL VPO AND TEHSIL 
GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84722 84734

9999966106MobileNo: 9896517333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GIAN SINGH JAGBIR SINGH

H.NO. 218, HUDA R-III, CHEEKA, TEHSIL-GUHLA 
DISTT. KAITHAL

P/864/2004P/1464/1995

# 16 B PROFESSOR COLONY CHEEKA TEHSIL 
GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84723 84735

9416273948MobileNo: 9896221114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GIAN SINGH JAGDEV SINGH POONIA

ADVOCATE COLONY, CHEEKA,TEH. GUHLA, DISTT. 
KAITHAL

P/963/1982P/316/2000

V.P.O. PEEDAL TEH. GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

84724 84736

9466622712MobileNo: 8901232326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURAMOLAK SINGH JAGRUP SINGH

VILL BUBAK PUR PO GUHLA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/2836/2007P/3903/2017

# 49 DAV COLONY CHEEKA W NO 14, NEAR DAV 
COLLEGE CHEEKA, TEHSIL GULHA

84725 84737

9812742900MobileNo: MobileNo:

3583/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - GUHLA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH KARAMJIT SINGH

VILL TATIANA PO BADSUI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

PH/2380/2022P/1216/1999

# 34 SHAYAM MKT CHEEKA CHEEKA

84738 84750

MobileNo: 9541413400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH KESHAV GARG

H.NO. 25,  WARD NO. 15, PROFESSOR COLONY 
CHEEKA DISTT. KAITHAL-136034

PH/8334/2023P/650/2011

VPO BALBEHRA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84739 84751

9315559614MobileNo: 8571913306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH GARG KHUSHBOO

# 42 N(A) R-1 HUDDA CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/5571/2023P/460/1985

M/S BABU RAM BRIJ LAL COMMISSION AGENTS 
CHIKA MANDI, KAITHAL

84740 84752

MobileNo: 9729684250MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWENDER KRISHAN KUMAR

VPO BHAGAL GULHA KAITHAL

P/1229/2016PH/9064/2022

VPO BADSUI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84741 84753

8396956200MobileNo: 9671587997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIVA NAND KRISHAN KUMAR

VPO BHAGAL MANGAL PATI W NO 2 TEHSIL 
GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/2764/2023P/301/1978

R/O WARD NO. 14 MC CHEEKA TEHSIL GHULA 
DISTT KAITHAL

84742 84754

9416653898MobileNo: 9416295622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIWAN SINGH KULDEEP SINGH

VILL. KAKHERI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

PH/1732/2020P/40/2000

VILL. SINH, TEH. GULHA, 
DISTT.KAITHAL,P.O.HARIGARH KAITHAL

84743 84755

9416332902MobileNo: 9996035739MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JODHBIR SINGH LAXMI NARAIN SINGH

# 396 HOUSING BOARD COLONY CHEEKA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/166/2002PH/1699/2022

W NO 11 GUHLA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84744 84756

9467203609MobileNo: 9416375918MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI RANI LOVEDEEP KAUR

H.NO.92 W NO 10 NETA JI SUBASH NAGAR 
SALEMPUR GUHLA (CHEEKA)

PH/5794/2020PH/5946/2024

# 273 KHUSHHAL MAJRA CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

84745 84757

9653515969MobileNo: 9115947109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET SINGH MAHESH CHANDRA JHANJI

H NO 266-67, HBC CHEEKA,GUHLA

P/1563-A/1998PH/292/2022

W NO 11 GUHLA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84746 84758

8397050300MobileNo: 9416155727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL GARG MANAK RAM

VPO GAGGARPUR TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

PH/7231/2024P/385/2015

# 103 B CINEMA ROAD CHEEKA

84747 84759

9729409041MobileNo: 8053541247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL JINDAL MANAV GARG

H NO 101 R-3 HUDA CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/7329/2023P/2645/2013

SCF 122 GRAIN MARKET CHEEKA TEHSIL GUHLA 
DISTT KAITHAL

84748 84760

9991727000MobileNo: 7700080205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAM SINGH MANDEEP

VILL SADARHERI PO BADSUI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/1272/2014P/3130/2011

VILL DANDOTA PO BADSUI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

84749 84761

9354219042MobileNo: 9050600668MobileNo:

3584/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - GUHLA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT SHIRA PARVINDER SINGH

H NO 413 PARTA PLOT TEHSIL BUANA KHARKADA 
KAITHAL

PH/3981/2025PH/4294/2025

H NO 06 W NO 3 BALBEHRA ROAD KE PASS 
CHEEKA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84762 84774

8950183016MobileNo: 8295312066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

V.P.O.BHAGAT,TEHSIL GULHA,KAITHAL

P/161/2016PH/7201/2019

VILL BICHHIAN PO BALBEHRA TEHSIL GULHA

84763 84775

9729046158MobileNo: 9991850126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH RAI SINGH GURDEV

H.NO.218 HUDA R-3,CHEEKA

P/131/1971PH/7362/2021

VPO BADSUI TEHSIL GULHA DISTT KAITHAL

84764 84776

9728937899MobileNo: 9729901696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT GOEL RAJ KUMAR

VILL THEH NEWAL PO PEEDAL TEHSIL GULHA

P/3811/2016P/2352/2014

# 16 B WARD NO 15 PROFESSOR COLONY 
CHEEKA  TEHSIL GUHLA

84765 84777

9996410548MobileNo: 9728491160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT JINDAL RAJBIR SINGH

H.NO. 310 HBC CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

P/375/1992P/3862/2010

H.NO. 17 R-II HUDA CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

84766 84778

8901013791MobileNo: 9416183196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

W.NO 3 VPO CHEEKA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/994/2012PH/3878/2019

H NO 218 R-3 HUDA CHEEKA KAITHAL

84767 84779

9729809092MobileNo: 9467190008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

VILL. THEH NEWAL PO PEEDAL , GUHLA KAITHAL

PH/345/2021PH/1736/2023

H.NO. 224 WARD NO. 9 SALEMPUR GUHLA

84768 84780

9416865439MobileNo: 9468150660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER SINGH RAJPAL

VPO BALBEHRA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

P/594/2011P/636/2001

VILL. P.O.BADSUI TEH. GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84769 84781

9416137399MobileNo: 9050854114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR RAM CHANDER SHARMA

W.NO 13 ADV COLONY CHEEKA TEH GUHLA

P/457/1979PH/7242/2024

VILLAGE KHUSHHAL MAJRA TEH- GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

84770 84782

9416730159MobileNo: 9416408088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEK RAM RAM PAL

VPO-KAKHERI DISTRICT YAMUNANAGAR

P/1761/2006P/1683/2008

R/O KHROUDI RD VPO CHEEKA WARD NO 12 
TEHSIL GULHA ,DISTT KAITHAL

84771 84783

9466240909MobileNo: 9466342980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN BANSAL RAM PARKASH

VPO PEEDAL TEHSIL GUHLA

P/3109/2008PH/3105/2025

H.NO. 47 HBC CHEEKA TEH.GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

84772 84784

9729701054MobileNo: 9416841051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ PATLAN RAMANAND

W NO 9 NEAR BUS STAND CHEEKA

P/3376/2016PH/5774/2024

# 152/2 W NO 15 NEAR GURUDWARA CHEEKA 
TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84773 84785

9728260822MobileNo: 9896141653MobileNo:

3585/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - GUHLA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR SARDOOL SINGH

HUDA R-III 169 CHEEKA, KAITHAL

P/960/1982PH/1714/2021

VPO RAMTHALI KHARAKAN TEHSIL GULHA DISTT 
KAITHAL

84786 84798

7404621544MobileNo: 9467042671MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR SARMEET KAUR

DAV COLONY CHEEKA

P/2089/2007PH/7004/2023

VILL. KALLAR MAJRA DISTT. KAITHAL

84787 84799

9468480600MobileNo: 9053101201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH SAT PAL

R-3-17,HUDA CHEEKA DISTRICT KAITHAL

P/477/1985P/1225/2016

VILL KAKHERI PO KANGTHALI TEHSIL GULHA 
DISTT -KITHAL

84788 84800

9355210789MobileNo: 9416141247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVISH KUMAR SHAMSHER SINGH

VPO BHAGAL TEH GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

PH/7950/2024PH/340/2021

VILL. SINH PO HARIGH KINGAN TEHSIL GUHLA

84789 84801

9416913550MobileNo: 9729725740MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU CHOUDHARY SHEKHAR PARTAP SINGH

VPO AGONDH TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/3112/2022PH/3372/2025

VPOKHARKARA   TEHSIL GHULA DISTT KATHAL

84790 84802

8685890707MobileNo: 8221802600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RUPINDER SHARMA SHUBHAM

VPO KHARKARA TEHSIL GULHA

PH/7102/2021P/2070/2010

VPO BHAGAL TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84791 84803

9813964963MobileNo: 9812585658MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAHIL GARG SHUBHAM GARG

PLOT NO. 12 BACK SIDE ANAJ MANDI CHEEKA 
DISTT KAITHAL

P/1813/2017PH/348/2025

H NO 6 W NO 14 VAKIL COLONY CHEEKA DISTT 
KAITHAL

84792 84804

9034782759MobileNo: 9671591315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHIRA SHUBHAM GOEL

# 44 R-1 COLONY CHEEKA

P/3765/2017P/1184/2016

# 161 VPO BHUSLAN TEHSIL GULHA KAITHAL

84793 84805

9996850330MobileNo: 9992830247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SIMRAN

# 239 HOUSING BOARD COLONY CHEEKA DISTT 
KAITHAL

PH/5457/2023P/1869/2006

VILLAGE SALIMPUR W NO 9 TEH GUHLA DISTT. 
KAITHAL

84794 84806

9355493559MobileNo: 7494851193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SIMRAN

THEH BIRTH SALEMPUR W NO 19 CHEEKA TEHSIL 
GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/3854/2025P/78/2000

VPO SIWAN DISTT.KAITHAL KAITHAL

84795 84807

9729742043MobileNo: 9996005900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SIMRANJEET SINGH

VILL MAJRI TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/7910/2022P/1495/2000

# 127, RESI COLONY  II  W. NO. 8

84796 84808

MobileNo: 9671114312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARABDAYAL  SINGH SIMRAT KAUR

38/1 W NO 11 GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/1200/2023P/1286/2004

# 1 VILL MATKALIYA PO GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

84797 84809

9416111678MobileNo: 9996606899MobileNo:

3586/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN LAL SURINDER SINGH

R/O WARD NO 9 VILL SALEMPUR TEHSIL GUHLA 
DISTT KAITHAL

P/1873/2009P/621/1982

VPO BHAGAL TEH GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84810 84822

MobileNo: 9467128555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURABH SURINDER SINGH

H.NO. 260, WARD NO. 6, CHEEKA TEHSIL GUHLA 
DISTT. KAITHAL

PH/8252/2023PH/2363/2023

VILL KAKHERI P.O. KANGTHALI GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

84811 84823

8529318008MobileNo: 9729735352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDARSHAN KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR

157,HOUSINGH BOARD COLONY ,CHEEKA TEHSIL 
GULHA

P/3064/1999P/476/1983

D.A.V. COLONY, CHEEKA KAITHAL

84812 84824

9466089786MobileNo: 9355707035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHCHAIN SINGH TAMANNA

W NO 6 MAHA SINGH GATE CHEEKA DISTT 
KAITHAL

PH/4140/2023P/343/1986

W.NO-11 GALI NO.1, GUHLA

84813 84825

9416174706MobileNo: 8059692770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH TARA SINGH SANDHU

W.NO-10, SUBHASH NAGAR, GUHLA ROAD, 
CHEEK NEAR SALIMPJUR, TEH. GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/573/1977P/519/1989

WARD NO.10 GUHLA DISTRICT KAITHAL

84814 84826

9416035930MobileNo: 9416814836MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHJEET SINGH TWINKLE

H NO 231 SALEMPUR GUHLA ROAD DISTT 
KAITHAL

PH/7034/2021P/1389/2004

H.NO. 75, HBC CHEEKA DISTRICT KAITHAL

84815 84827

9355651026MobileNo: 9991094178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET SINGH URVASHI RANI

VPO KAKHERI PO KANGTHALI TEH GUHLA

PH/1887/2025PH/4976/2025

VILL BHATIAN PO SEONMAJRA DISTT.KAITHAL 
KAITHAL

84816 84828

8059254451MobileNo: 9671825704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVINDER SINGH VED RAJ

W NO 4 VPO CHEEKA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT. 
KAITHAL

P/1312/2002P/3832/2010

VPO HARIGARH KINGON DISTT KAITHAL

84817 84829

8053224100MobileNo: 9467277001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH VILAITI RAM

103 ANAJ MANDI CHEEKA TEHSIL GHULA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/480/1978PH/2766/2023

W NO 10 GUHLA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT KAITHAL

84818 84830

9813581313MobileNo: 9416137439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sumandeep Kaur VIRENDER SINGH

H.NO. 222 HUDA R-III, CHEEKA DISTRICT KAITHAL

P/1042/1999PH/9815/2025

# 1081 DERA MISHRI WALA KHARKAN KAITHAL

84819 84831

8569866340MobileNo: 9466063366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUMIT KUMAR VISHAL JINDAL

#23 PROFESSOR COLONY WARD NO 15 CHEEKA 
KAITHAL

P/2366/2014P/858/2001

W.NO 14 ADVOCATE COLONY CHIKA DISTT. 
KAITHAL

84820 84832

9467729400MobileNo: 9466750591MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH VISHAL KUMAR

# 225 R-3 HUDA CHEEKA

P/1880/2016PH/7009/2019

VILL SINGH PO HARIGARH KINGAN KAITHAL

84821 84833

7015513591MobileNo: 9991903030MobileNo:

3587/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIVEK SHARMA

PH/715/2021

H NO 268 W NO 8 CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

84834

9356788816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH JANGAM

PH/8365/2023

VPO CHEEKA WARD NO. 1, NEAR PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, CHEEKA DISTT. KAITHAL

84835

9459038888MobileNo:

GUHLA concluded

3588/4855


